Land Use & Transportation

Development Forum Agenda
8:30-10 a.m. Thursday, Oct. 12, 2023

Welcome & Introductions Stephen Roberts, Director, Land Use & Transportation
e Review Development Forum purpose Erin Wardell, Manager, Planning and Development Services
e Review agenda

Staff Update Erin Wardell
Building Trends Ken Rencher
Development Review Process Improvement Erin Wardell
Grading Permit Process for Subdivisions and Partitions Kimberly Allen and Kofi Nelson-Owusu
Significant Natural Resources and the LCDC Enforcement Order Theresa Cherniak

Forum Wrap-up and Questions

Spring Development Forum: Thursday, April 11, 2024



Development Forum Resources
Planning and Development Services Division

Department of Land Use & Transportation
https://www.washingtoncountyor.gov/lut/planning

Washington County Land Development Process
https://www.washingtoncountyor.gov/current-planning/land-development-process

Development Application Forms and Resources
https://www.washingtoncountyor.gov/current-planning/development-
applications-forms-resources

Stephen Roberts | Director
503-846-3798 direct
stephen roberts@washingtoncountyor.gov

Erin Wardell | Manager, Planning and Development Services
503-846-3876 direct
erin_wardell@washingtoncountyor.gov

Ken Rencher | Senior Planner, Transportation Planning
503-846-3547 direct
ken rencher@washingtoncountyor.gov

Kimberly Allen | Engineering Associate |, Building Services
503-846-6733 direct
kim allen@washingtoncountyor.gov

Kofi Nelson-Owusu | Building Engineer, Building Services
503-846-2846 direct
kofi nelson@washingtoncountyor.gov

Theresa Cherniak | Principal Planner, Community Planning
503-846-2846 direct
theresa cherniak@washingtoncountyor.gov
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